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Lap Laptime F B3 Lap Laptime = B Lap Laptime - 232

1 1:26.716 +24.663 9:01:10.869
G)FN B 2 1:13.858 +11.805 9:02:24.727
1 1:05.365 +12.689 9:00:36.969 3 1:16.140 +14.087 9:03:40.867
2 56.202 +3.526 9:01:33.171 .4 1:12.195 +10.142 9:04:53.062
3 57.518 +4.842 9:02:30.689 5 1:06.618 +4.565 9:05:59.680
4 1:11.513 +18.837 9:03:42.202 6 1:07.047 +4.994 9:07:06.727
5 1:10.809 +18.133  9:04:53.011 7 1:02.215 +0.162 9:08:08.942
6 53.163 +0.487  9:05:46.174 8 1:02.053 | i 9:09:10.995
7 55.275 +2.599 9:06:41.449 9 1:02.296 +0.243 9:10:13.291
8 54.933 +2.257  9:07:36.382 10 1:05.117 +3.064  9:11:18.408
9 53.338 +0.662 9:08:29.720 11 1:03.561 +1.508 9:12:21.969
10 52.676 - 9:09:22.396
11 53.872 +1.196  9:10:16.268 B rE **
12 1:02.857 +10.181  9:11:19.125 1 1:25.194 +12 815 9:01:00.876
13 58.540 +5.864 9:12:17.665 2 1:21.456 +9.077 9:02:22.332
3 1:16.943 +4.564 9:03:39.275
D FE - 4 1:23.902 +11.523 9:05:03.177
1 1:17.370 +24.270 9:01:14.462 5 1:16.631 +4.252 9:06:19.808
2 1:18.658 +25.558 9:02:33.120 6 1:17.188 +4.809 9:07:36.996
3 1:20.083 +26.983  9:03:53.203 7 1:15.065 +2.686  9:08:52.061
4 1:02.605 +9.505 0:04:55.808 8 1:16.196 +3.817 9:10:08.257
5 1:13.038 +19.938 9:06:08.846 9  1:16.957 +4.578 9:11:25.214
6 57.799 +4.699  9:07:06.645 10 | 1:12.379 | * 9:12:37.593
7 54.986 +1.886 9:08:01.631
8 55.077 +1.977 9:08:56.708
9 59.523 +6.423 9:09:56.231
10 56.711 +3.611 9:10:52.942
11 [ 53.100 - 9:11:46.042
12 53.802 +0.702 9:12:39.844
(4) B+ f5
1 1:20.149 +22.691 9:01:12.942
2 1:15.401 +17.943 9:02:28.343
3 1:13.657 +16.199 9:03:42.000
4 1:13.060 +15.602 9:04:55.060
5 1:05.128 +7.670 9:06:00.188
6 1:00.364 +2.906 9:07:00.552
7 57.942 +0.484 9:07:58.494
8 58.229 +0.771 9:08:56.723
9 1:01.487 +4.029 9:09:58.210
10 57.859 +0.401 9:10:56.069
1% 57.458 - 9:11:53.527
() s S
1 1:21.056 +19.538 9:01:11.947
2 1:13.821 +12.303 9:02:25.768
3 1:17.768 +16.250 9:03:43.536
4 +9.105 9:04:54.159
5 +3.693 9:05:59.370
6 +1.699 9:07:02.587
7 +1.430 9:08:05.535
8 [ - 9:09:07.053
9 +0.095 9:10:08.666
[OF X
1 1:28.843 +27.313 9:01:07.712
2 1:15.413 +13.883 9:02:23.125
3 1:16.510 +14.980 9:03:39.635
4 1:02.317 +0.787 9:04:41.952
5 1:02.629 +1.099 9:05:44.581
6 1:01.804 +0.274 9:06:46.385
7 [ 1:01.530 - 9:07:47.915
8 1:04.304 +2.774 9:08:52.219
9 1:01.589 +0.059 9:09:53.808
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